
Tuesday, November 26ly, AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9.35 a.m. Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Film Review.by Wynne Colgan; The Voyage ofSheila Il: Australia-But Only Just, byAdrian Hayter; Background ‘to. theNews; An Eye for a Tooth, by Dr GuyChapman11.30 Morning Concert
Joseph Szigeti (violin) and Carlo Bus-$0tti (piano)
Rondo Brillant in B Minor, Op. 70SchubertHeinrich Schlusnus (baritone)a Flutenreicher Ebro, Op. 135,0.
Der Hidalgo, Op, 30, No. 3 SchumannCzech Symphony OrchestraTwo Waltzes, Op. 54, Nos. 3 and 4

Dvorak2. Op.m. Glenda
2.30 19th Century Musio
Waltzes, Op. 39 BrahmsHarold in Italy Berlioz

3.30 Miss Susie Slagles4.15 Ezio Pinza (bass)4.30 Tropical Fiesta5. 0 Carmen Cavallaro (piano)5.15 Children’s Session; Let’s Look atthe Stars; Simon Black in Coastal Com-mand
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)6.45 Two Election Addresses7.15 Ken Griffin at the Console
7.26 Crombie Murdoch’s Orchestra withClive Wayne (vocalist) (Studio)7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)8. 0 Short Story: Trespassers will be-.+., by William Glynne-Jones (NZBS)8.15 Gardening: Questions and Answers,by R. L. Thornton
8.30 Congress Hall Salvation ArmyBand, conducted by Bandmaster KenMahaffle
Flowing River BroughtonTrumpet Concerto Haydn arr. AllenThe Call LeidzenCount Your Blessings Boon
Colne Rive

(Studio)9.15 Economic Survey
9.30 Primo Scala’s Accordion Band
9.45 New World Singers
10. 0 London Belongs To Me, by NormanCollins (BBC)

A BBC Jazz Club

TYG
seoAUCKLAND,6. Op.m. Dinner Music7.0 Jennie Tourel (mezzo-soprano)Songs and Dances of Death

Moussorgsky
7.30 DR DOUGLAS HOPKINS (Englishorganist) (For details see 2YC)8. 0 1917: Revolution Remembered, anaccount Of the Russian Revolution inFebrua and October 40 years ago,compiled by William Roff from contem-
porsty sources and the reminiscences ofussians now ry New Zealand8.5 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA(For details see 2YC)10. 6 Alfred Poell (bass)To the Distant BelovedThe Quail
Adelaide Beethoven10.30 New Zealand Politics a MundredYears Ago: Some cary Sessions, thesecond talk by David Herron (NZBS)
bee ‘beg Paris Clarinet Sextetextet41.0 Close down

LIN sncTANGARET6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Forecast and NorthlandTides8.0 Junior Request Session
8. 0 Women’s Hour (Patricia Cummins),
featuring Shopping Guide, Five MinuteFood News and Remember These10..0 My Other Love10.16 Gauntdale House
10.30 Housewives Quiz (Lorraine Rish-
worth) }

10.45 The House of Peter McGovern
11, 0 Mainly for Moerewa
11.15 Ronald Dowd (tenor)11.30 Florian Zabach (violin)11.45 The Companions of Song12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast12.38 Christmas Shopping Session (Lor-raine Rishworth)1, Q Favourites of Yesterday ,2.0 #£Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)

Schmitt

|5.45 For Younger Northland: JungleDoctor Hunts Big Game
6. 0 Accent on Melody6.45 Drama of Medicine
7. 0 A Woman Scorned (final episode)7.15 The Great Temptation7.30 Flanagan and Allen
7.45 The Bickershaw Colliery Band
8. 0 Variety Round-up! (Wellington)

(NZBS)
8.30 Your Child at School: The Com-
munity and the Child, the sixth of aseries of discussions in which NorthlandTeachers survey the aims of PrimaryEducation (NZBS)
9. 4 Talk in Maori (NZBS)9.15 Song and Story of the Maori

(NZBS)9.30 Stanley Black’s Orchestra
9.45 Eve Boswell (vocal)10. O Secrets of Scotland Yard
10.30 Close down

IYZ coo ROTORUA, |
9.35 am. The Doctor’s Husband

|10. 0 Mary O’Hara (vocal)10.15 Devotional Service10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 For Women at Home: Backgroundto the News; Gardening Talk, by DaisyHardwick; The New Zealand Attitude2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work2.30 Premiere Performance
2.55 Kathleen Ferrier (contralto)3.15 Classical Programme: Compositionsby Famous PianistsLes Preludes LisztPreludes 1-4 Rachmaninoff
Spanish Dance Moszkowski4.0 Continental Variety Stars4.30 Instrumental Parade r

5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners (JanetPerry): Nursery Rhymes; Let’s Look atthe Stars; Junior Naturalist Club :

5.30 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)5.35 Songs from the Hi-Los6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Two Election Addresses7.15 Hamilton Stock Market Report7.18 A Word from Children (ABC)
7.32 Listeners’ Requests9.15 Economic Survey9,30 Inspector West10. 5 Old Time Dancehall
10.30 Close down

9 WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m.
5. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9.39 Health in the Home40 Music While You Work0. Devotional Service0. The Melachrino Orchestra
0. Women’s Session: Looking at FilmsDoes Technique Matter? by JohnReid; Round the Galleries, by Stuart Mc-Lennan; Background to the News
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 1YA)2.0 p.m. Music by BorodinOverture: Prince IgorPolovstian Dances (Prince Igor)Symphony No, 2 in B Minor
On the Steppes of Central Asia3. 0 File of Queer Stories
3.30 Music While You Work4. New Zealand Artists
4.18 Short Story: Thistledown, by J.
H, Sutherland (NZBS) (To he repeatedby 2YC at 6.15 p.m. on Sunday)4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Piano Stylists6.15 Children’s Session: Let’s’ Look atthe Stars; Your Own Story Time
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)5.50 Tea Dance

,6.19 Stock Exchange Report
6.22 Produce Market Report
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6.45 Two Election Addresses7.15 Farming News
7.20 Talk in Maori
7.30 London Belongs to Me, an adapta-tion of the novel by Norman Collins
(BBC) (frst episode) (To be repeatedfrom 2YA at 4. m. on Wednesday)8.0 The City of Wellington Highland
Pipe Band (Studio)
8.30 Old Bill’s Story: The Story of aBullock-drive from North Canterbury toWestland in 1876 (Part 4)
F Tony Noorts and his Quintet withvocalist Zarlene (NZBS)
9.1 Economic Survey
9.30 Gathering of the Clans
10. O Sunburnt Girls on the Rooks (or
Norway Revisited): A programme about
a visit to Norway, written and. pro-duced by Eric Linklater (BBC)
410.30 BBC Jazz Club

210 .ANELLINGTON|5. O p.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music7. 0 Peter Katin (piano)Dante Sonata LisztDietrich Fischer-Dieskau (baritone)
Keepsake
To Hope
The Kiss Beethoven
7.30 DR DOUGLAS HOPKINS (Englishorganist)
Prelude and Fugue in C BachIntroduction and Toccata Walond
Sonata No, 5 in D Mendelssohn(Recorded in St, Paul’s Cathedral,Dunedin) (NZBS)

8. 0 1917: Revolution Remembered: AnAccount of the Russian Revolution in
February and October, 40 years ago,compiled by William Roff, from con-temporary sources and the reminiscencesof Russians now -living in New Zealand

(NZBS)
9. & THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA con-ducted by Alex LindsayOverture; Calm Sea and a ProsperousVoyage MendelssohnSuite: Pelleas and Melisande FaureSinfonia da Requiem Britten(Studio-All YCs)
10. & Ulysse Delecluse (clarinet) and
Jacques Delecluse (piano)
Sonata Saint-SaensAnn Mason Stockton (harp), Artbur
Cleghorn (flute), Mitchell Lurie (clari-net) with the Hollywood String Quartet.Introduction and Allegro Ravel
Suzanne Danco (soprano)
Ecstasy
My Heart Weeps
Shadow of the Trees
Wooden Horses
Green
Spleen DebussyLouis Kaufman (violin) and Artur Bal-
sam (piano)

PoulencSonata11.0 Close down

2XG ooGISBORNE, ,,
e..9 a.m. Breakfast Session

COON

Dominion Weather Forecast
° Morning Melodies
,30 To Marry for Love45 Jonesy10. 0 They Walked with Destiny10,15 Doctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Vera Lynn (vobal)10.45 Songs Without Words
11. 0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine);fine Own Executioner12. 0 Lunch Musie
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weatber Forecast
1,30 District Weather Forecastee Close down5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
OF i Helio, Children: The Game’s theng
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Dean Martin Visits Napoli
6.45 Sid Phillips and his Orchestra7. 0 Medical File
7.30 Air Hostess
7.45 Modern Interlude8.2 For the Farmer: An Economist’sView On Developing New Markets for"Our Farm Products, by Professor H. R.-Rodwell, of Auckland8.15 Orchestral and Vocal Concert8.40 Piano Music
. 3
My
Selection: In which we inviteour listeners to prepare and broadcasttheir own radio programme

.30 The White Rabbit P

10. O Relax and Listen
10.30 Close down

PY], 960 ucNAPIER60 ke. 349 m.
9.35 a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. Devotional Service
10.1 Favourite Encores: Elisabeth
Schwarzkopf (soprano)10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session (Laurie Swindell):
Background to the News; Pencarrow
Saga, by Nelle Scanlan; Problems, An-swers and Hints
12.12
ieee
The Hawke’s Bay Orchardist

and Commercial Grower (Department o!Agriculture)
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 The Charm of the Waltz3. 0 Negro Spirituals3.15 Piano Sonata in F Minor Brahmc4. 0 Heritage Hall ’

4.26 Kate Smith Sings44) Russ Morgan’s Orchestra5. 0 Paul Robeson (bass)6.16 Children’s Session; Nature Talk,
by Olga Sansom

Readings
from the Bible

|
(NZBS)owt

Two Election Addresses
The Hawke’s Bay Farmer ({R. G,: Misconceptions aboutArmy Worm. Invasions

7.30 Play: Beau Brummel, a romanticortrait:of the lUfe of the immortal
eorgian leader of fashion, by Dick
Cross (NZBS)
8.42 Michael Lanner’s Orchestra
9.15 Economie Survey
9.30 Symphonic. HourPhilharmonia Orchestra
Overture: Ruy Blas, Op,

iewdotvediinManfred Symphony, Op. 58Tohaikovskl
10.30 Close down i

NOGASS

QXPNEW PLYMOUTH
6. : a.m. Breakfast Session8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie),
featuring The Sentimental bbe oa byPeter Harcourt; Second Thoughts;
American Letter; ‘and Music

i348 My ove 5
Storyoctor

10. The of Nurse Lorimer
10.46 Gauntdale House
411. 0 Men of Music
11.30 Famous Choirs
11.45 Concert Star: Charles
12.10 p.m. Christmas

Laie «ai
ng Bers12.

$0
Dominion Weather Forecast

12, Focus on Fitzroy1.0 Variety and Song2.0 Close down
5.40 the Bible (at5.45 Chirenee Corner: Seven tteAustralian
8. 0 Variety Calls the Tune8.30 Mantovani Plays Tangos
6.45 Motoring Sees = (Robbie)7.
g Hits
from Miss

7.1 Featured Low
Campara and Camilleri canta7.30 From the Police Files of
8. 1 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Hopalong Cass (first broadcast)
19.6 ae from Rosemary Clooney and
10.15 Stars

Kqveryeare
Eddie Cantor

10.30 %

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 am. World News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 World News, Breakfast
Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts9.4 Correspondence School: 9.5,The Headmaster Holds Radio School
Assembly; 9.17, Discovering Poetry(5): Story Poems. (Post-Primary)
9.30 Health Talk
11.30 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Meat Schedule
1.25 Broadcasts to Schools: 4.25-
1.40, Singing for Juniors, conducted
by Joan Ross, Wellington; 4.40, TheWhite Continent: The New Zealand
Expedition
6.30 World News
6.39 Meat Schedule
6.45 Election Addresses: 6.45, Mr
A. E. Collins (Social Credit); 7.0,
Dame Hilda Ross (National)9.3 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.16 Economic Survey11.0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)
11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)


